
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/10/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:48:11 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/1/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/7/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0403,DBS2200000002,1 CPO,0403,DBS2300000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

EOI: Physical Education Building
Renovations and Evaluations

ZMM INC 07/12/2022 02/07/2023 159,000.00

CEOI,0403,DBS2200000003,1 CPO,0403,DBS2300000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

EOI: General Campus Site Upgrades
and Renovations

ZMM INC 07/13/2022 02/07/2023 113,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2300000003,4 CPO,0310,DNR2300000002,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES WV State Parks New Aerial Tramway DOPPELMAYR USA INC 10/27/2022 02/02/2023 8,370,000.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2300000001,3 CPO,0705,LOT2300000004,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION WV Lottery HQ Building Roofing Project HARRIS BROTHERS ROOFING
COMPANY

09/27/2022 02/02/2023 238,700.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000073,1 CMA,0803,DOT2300000037,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 0523C0209 - LIQUID PROPANE GAS AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 01/19/2023 02/06/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000013,1 CMA,1400,AGR2300000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE REFRIGERATED TRAILER RENTAL
(REEFERS)

THERMO KING CENTRAL
CAROLINAS LLC

01/19/2023 02/02/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1500,AGO2300000001,2 CPO,1500,AGO2300000002,1 ATTORNEY GENERAL Cisco Enterprise Switches and Firewall
Licenses and Support

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 12/20/2022 02/01/2023 104,376.25

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

